SPECIFICATIONS
Material  depth 1mm
Dimensions W : 510mm x D : 233.5mm
CHOOSE THE COVER PLATE TO SUIT YOUR INSTALLATION
Single
Pole
Single
Column

E.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black BT4002-SPC/B 5019318305122
Black BT4002-SCC/B 5019318305115
Black BT4002-TPC/B 5019318305139
Black BT4002-TCC/B 5019318305146
BT4002-SPC, BT4002-SCC,
BT4002-TPC, BT4002-TCC
BT4002-TPC
TOP VIEW